Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary — Shows &

Time
8:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm

Presentations

Show / Presentation
Lorikeet Feeding

Billy Tea Presentation

Pelican & Eel Feeding

Blinky Bill Rookie Ranger Show
WildSkies Free Flight Bird Show
Dino-Mite Explorers Show
Wildlife Hospital Presentation
Keeper Talk: Koala Nursery
Keeper Talk: Tasmanian Devil
Keeper Talk: Kroombit Tinkerfrog
Blinky Bill Rookie Ranger Show
Lost Valley Rainforest Talk

Lost Valley Boardwalk Talk

WildSkies Free Flight Bird Show

Ngari-bah Aboriginal Culture Show

Lorikeet Feeding

Location
Lorikeet Arena
Bush Camp
Wetlands
Blinky Bill Stage
Bird Arena
Stage

Wildlife Hospital
Koala Nursery
Devil Exhibit
Frog Exhibit
Blinky Bill Stage
Lost Valley
Boardwalk

Bird Arena
Cultural Stage

Lorikeet Arena

Map Ref
G16

S15

N13

Q10

V4

Q10

Q2

T7

Q5

Q10
X18
W17
V4
P12

G16



